WANDCONSOLE MET COVER
      MONTAGECONSOLE
      STAAL VERZINKT 28X30
Description:
Cantilever arms are used mainly for the fixing of pipes directly to walls.
Other applications involve fixing and constructions on ceilings and floors.
A wide range of structural desings can be created using the cantilever arms in connection with
fixing rails and other components.
The cantilever arms include a removable plastic cap.
Technical data of cantilever arm:
Area Moment of Inertia to axis y: Iy = 1,39 cm4
Area Moment of Inertia to axis z: Iz = 2,05 cm4
Section modulus to axis y =   0,91 cm3
Section modulus to axis z :  Wz = 1,47 cm3
Modulus of elasticity:    E = 210 000 MPa
Yield strength:      fyb = 235 MPa
Tensile strength:      fu = 350 MPa
Material :      Q235B
Surface coating =     Electro zinc plated
How to use :
               SMALL PACK
WT PARTNUMBER EAN CODE OMSCHRIJVING MERK PARTNUMBER
IVVCIZM-C2830200-010 '8592339084216 Wandconsole met cover perfo 28x30x1.75 L  200 mm Vz KONARIK Fabric-pack /met barcode 10 Pcs. 32283020
IVVCIZM-C2830300-010 '8592339084315 Wandconsole met cover perfo 28x30x1.75 L  300 mm Vz KONARIK Fabric-pack /met barcode 10 Pcs. 32283030
IVVCIZM-C2830440-010 '8592339084513 Wandconsole met cover perfo 28x30x1.75 L  440 mm Vz KONARIK Fabric-pack /met barcode 10 Pcs. 32283044
IVVCIZM-C2830500-010 '8592339084612 Wandconsole met cover perfo 28x30x1.75 L  500 mm Vz KONARIK Fabric-pack /met barcode 10 Pcs. 32283050
IVVCIZM-C2830600-010 '8592339084711 Wandconsole met cover perfo 28x30x1.75 L  600 mm Vz KONARIK Fabric-pack /met barcode 10 Pcs. 32283060
IVVCIZM-C2830750-006 '8592339084810 Wandconsole met cover perfo 28x30x1.75 L  750 mm Vz KONARIK Fabric-pack /met barcode 6 Pcs. 32283075
IVVCIZM-C2830900-006 '8592339084919 Wandconsole met cover perfo 28x30x1.75 L  900 mm Vz KONARIK Fabric-pack /met barcode 6 Pcs. 32283090
IVVCIZM-C2830999-006 '8592339199101 Wandconsole met cover perfo 28x30x1.75 L 1000 mm Vz KONARIK Fabric-pack /met barcode 6 Pcs. 32283095
BESTELEENHEID
WT PARTNUMBER EAN CODE OMSCHRIJVING MERK PARTNUMBER
IVVZSWT-V283002-E001 '5420023957832 WT Wandconsole-rail perfo 28x30x1.7 L  200 mm Vz ( 1 Pc) WT Small pack / WT barcode 1 Pc. 32283020
IVVZSWT-V283003-E001 '5420023957849 WT Wandconsole-rail perfo 28x30x1.7 L  300 mm Vz ( 1 Pc) WT Small pack / WT barcode 1 Pc. 32283030
BESTELEENHEID